
RIVER CITY IRREGULARS 
2024 SCHEDULE 

 
DATE EVENT LOCATION TIME 

Sun. Jan. 21 Kickoff Banquet The Columbian 12 PM 

Thu. Feb. 1 Rehearsal Badger Middle School 7-8:30 PM 

Thu. Feb. 15 Rehearsal Badger Middle School 7-8:30 PM 

Thu. Feb. 29 Rehearsal Badger Middle School 7-8:30 PM 

Thu. Mar. 14 Rehearsal Badger Middle School 7-8:30 PM 

Thu. Apr. 11 Rehearsal Badger Middle School 7-8:30 PM 

Thu. Apr. 18 Rehearsal Badger Middle School 7-8:30 PM 

Thu. May 2 Rehearsal Badger Middle School 7-8:30 PM 

Thu. May 16 Rehearsal Badger Middle School 7-8:30 PM 

Sun. May 26 Boltonville Rain Days (M) Boltonville 12 PM 

Mon. May 27 Memorial Day Parade (F) West Bend 9:30 AM 

Thu. May 30 Rehearsal Badger Middle School 7-8:30 PM 

Sun. Jun. 2 Newburg Picnic (F) Newburg 12 PM 

Thu. Jun. 13 Rehearsal Regner Park Silver Lining Stage, West Bend 7-8:30 PM 

Thu. Jun. 27 Rehearsal Regner Park Silver Lining Stage, West Bend 7-8:30 PM 

Thu. Jul. 4 Independence Day Parade & Concert 
(F) West Bend 9:30 AM 

Wed. Jul. 24 Military Day Concert Washington County Fair, West Bend 7:15 PM 

Sat. Jul. 27 Concert Washington County Fair, West Bend 10 AM 

Sat. Aug. 3 Farmer’s Market Concert Downtown, West Bend 9 AM 

Thu. Aug. 15 Concert West Bend Community Memorial Library 7 PM 

Sun. Aug. 18 Allenton Picnic (F) Allenton 11:30 AM 

Thu. Sep. 5 Concert Cedar Community (Hwy Z), West Bend 6:30 PM 
 

(M) Marching (F) Flatbed 
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